VINTAGE

N.° do artigo MO7868

Other available stock

VINTAGE - MO7868-03

Bolsa de desporto vintage em PVC com acabamento mate,
com rebordo e detalhes em branco. Bolso frontal com fecho

horizontal. Asa ajustével.

Dimensoes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:

Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:
Material in packaging:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
Factory audit:

EAN:

PMS Colour:

45X18X29 CM
18 cm

45cm

29cm

4.25 cdm3
0.511 kg
0.462 kg

0.36 m
0.33m
0.52m
0.062 m3
11 kg

20 pieces
PVC

No Polybag

PVC

42029211

CN

amfori BSCI
8719941019638
BLACK

X
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